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31st Easter International Meet and National Swimming Championships 2024
Gzira, 4 - 6/4/2024

Event 501 Women, 200m Medley Open
06/04/2024 - 9:00 Results Prelim
EMA 2:45.15 SANTONI, Mary Gzira 22/04/2017
EMB 2:27.89 SCARPITTI, Carlotta Gzira 22/04/2017
EMC 2:29.18 GLOVER, Lilly Gzira 09/04/2010
EMD 2:28.54 NISBET, Karen Gzira 12/04/1996
EME 2:28.31 LIEBS, Annika Gzira 21/04/1995
EMF 2:25.42 PISTELLI, Jasmin ITA Gzira 27/04/2019
EMO 2:22.37 PESCIO, Andrea Ambra Gzira 22/04/2017
NR 2:21.58 AZZOPARDI, Mya Podgorica (MNE) 28/05/2019
AG B 2:37.11 MICALLEF, Amy Gzira 01/11/2010
AG C 2:31.02 AZZOPARDI, Mya Gzira 30/10/2016
AG D 2:24.86 AZZOPARDI, Mya Helsinki (FIN) 07/07/2018

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

NC B - 11 to 12 yrs

1. GALEA, Martina 12 Aquahub 3:07.15 306 39.00 50.48 54.32 43.35
2. SCHEMBRI, Gwyneth 12 Southwaves Swimming Club3:08.60 299 38.10 49.31 54.93 46.26
3. MICALLEF, Julie 12 D Sports Lab 3:18.52 256
4. FAVA, Mickaya 11 Sirens ASC 3:20.21 249 46.94 50.54 59.86 42.87
5. ZAMMIT, Nicole 12 Neptunes WPSC 3:29.36 218 42.26 54.75 1:06.60 45.75
6. BUTTIGIEG, Harlee 12 Exiles SC 3:38.60 192

NC C - 13 to 14 yrs

1. FENECH ATTARD, Ella 14 Sirens ASC 2:35.89 529 A 32.26 39.89 48.33 35.41
2. CAMILLERI, Michela 13 Aquahub 2:53.89 381 B 37.18 45.62 55.13 35.96
3. CAMILLERI, Alisa 13 Southwaves Swimming Club2:55.22 372 B 35.90 49.24 48.86 41.22
4. BRIFFA FARRUGIA, Emma14 Aquahub 2:57.84 356 R 38.44 49.52 49.84 40.04
5. YILMAZ, Scarlett 14 Aquahub 2:58.49 352 R 38.35 48.15 52.66 39.33
6. ALLEN, Georgia 13 Sliema ASC 2:59.15 348 38.06 46.79 54.20 40.10
7. CREMONA, Pippa 13 SW Elite 3:07.82 302 40.16 49.63 57.21 40.82
8. SPITERI, Francesca 13 Sirens ASC 3:09.10 296 39.94 50.42 58.17 40.57
9. DEMANUELE, Marya 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:11.62 285 41.33 51.93 53.26 45.10

10. PACE, Nina 13 Sliema ASC 3:11.88 283 40.35 49.61 58.95 42.97
11. VELLA, Miyah 14 Aquahub 3:13.13 278 40.04 53.87 58.37 40.85
12. CAMILLERI, Sarah 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:14.59 272 40.69 52.19 58.78 42.93
13. GALEA TESTAFERRATA, H.14 Neptunes WPSC 3:17.04 262 40.11 51.56 1:00.08 45.29
14. MELI, Sienna 13 Sliema ASC 3:19.62 252
15. VELLA WOOD, Katie-Anne13 Exiles SC 3:48.21 168

NC D - 15 to 16 yrs

1. ALLEN, Sophia 15 Sliema ASC 2:39.38 495 A 32.75 43.14 45.82 37.67
2. BONNICI, Yulya Anne 15 Sliema ASC 2:43.15 461 A 33.41 40.21 51.96 37.57
3. CASSAR, Ema 16 Neptunes WPSC 2:44.41 451 A 35.31 43.56 49.07 36.47
4. CASSAR, Ema Liz 15 Sliema ASC 2:48.80 417 A 35.06 43.62 51.44 38.68
5. BIANCHI, Daria 15 Neptunes WPSC 2:58.64 351 38.38 47.30 53.42 39.54
6. GATT, Zea 16 Neptunes WPSC 3:03.45 324 38.09 46.52 55.25 43.59
7. APAP, Elisabeth 15 Sliema ASC 3:16.45 264 44.09 52.06 56.66 43.64
8. DEBATTISTA, Eliya 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:19.72 251 43.03 50.87 1:01.37 44.45

NC Open AG - 17 yrs and Over

1. BORG, Kelsey 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.65 553 A 32.55 39.03 46.96 35.11
2. GALEA, Maya 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.70 552 A 32.09 40.73 44.22 36.66
3. CHETCUTI, Francesca 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:46.81 432 A 38.02 40.38 47.13 41.28
4. FELICE, Cristina 18 Exiles SC 2:48.85 416 B 35.48 44.81 51.31 37.25
5. ZAMMIT MOORE, Lisa 17 Neptunes WPSC 2:48.92 416 B 33.73 44.77 49.54 40.88
6. BUHAGIAR, Tatiana 17 Sliema ASC 2:53.63 383 B 36.94 45.91 50.59 40.19
7. PACE, Sabrina 19 SW Elite 3:08.16 301 39.13 48.82 54.17 46.04
8. MELI, Lara 17 Exiles SC 3:11.17 287 38.33 49.89 58.93 44.02
9. CORTIS, Mariah 18 Sliema ASC 3:12.52 281 39.86 50.93 58.05 43.68
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31st Easter International Meet and National Swimming Championships 2024
Gzira, 4 - 6/4/2024

Event 501, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, NC Open AG - 17 yrs and Over

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. FORMOSA, Mackenzie 18 Exiles SC 3:43.85 178

EM A - 8 to 12 yrs

1. GALEA, Martina 12 Aquahub 3:07.15 306 39.00 50.48 54.32 43.35
2. SCHEMBRI, Gwyneth 12 Southwaves Swimming Club3:08.60 299 38.10 49.31 54.93 46.26
3. NEWMAN, Mia Rita 11 Sliema ASC 3:14.46 272 40.60 52.09 58.96 42.81
4. MICALLEF, Julie 12 D Sports Lab 3:18.52 256
5. FAVA, Mickaya 11 Sirens ASC 3:20.21 249 46.94 50.54 59.86 42.87
6. CAMILLERI, Ema 10 Aquahub 3:21.50 245
7. ZAMMIT, Nicole 12 Neptunes WPSC 3:29.36 218 42.26 54.75 1:06.60 45.75
8. BUTTIGIEG, Harlee 12 Exiles SC 3:38.60 192

EM B - 13 yrs

1. CAMILLERI, Michela 13 Aquahub 2:53.89 381 B 37.18 45.62 55.13 35.96
2. KITIC, Dasa 13 Sliema ASC 2:54.72 376 B 36.94 46.34 52.90 38.54
3. CAMILLERI, Alisa 13 Southwaves Swimming Club2:55.22 372 B 35.90 49.24 48.86 41.22
4. ALLEN, Georgia 13 Sliema ASC 2:59.15 348 38.06 46.79 54.20 40.10
5. CREMONA, Pippa 13 SW Elite 3:07.82 302 40.16 49.63 57.21 40.82
6. SPITERI, Francesca 13 Sirens ASC 3:09.10 296 39.94 50.42 58.17 40.57
7. PACE, Nina 13 Sliema ASC 3:11.88 283 40.35 49.61 58.95 42.97
8. CAMILLERI, Sarah 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:14.59 272 40.69 52.19 58.78 42.93
9. MELI, Sienna 13 Sliema ASC 3:19.62 252

10. VELLA WOOD, Katie-Anne13 Exiles SC 3:48.21 168

EM C - 14 yrs

1. FENECH ATTARD, Ella 14 Sirens ASC 2:35.89 529 A 32.26 39.89 48.33 35.41
2. ZAKREVSKA, Mariia 14 Exiles SC 2:55.64 370 B 35.66 43.21 55.10 41.67
3. BRIFFA FARRUGIA, Emma14 Aquahub 2:57.84 356 R 38.44 49.52 49.84 40.04
4. YILMAZ, Scarlett 14 Aquahub 2:58.49 352 R 38.35 48.15 52.66 39.33
5. ONIGA, Maia Diana 14 Neptunes WPSC 3:02.86 328 41.69 45.41 52.13 43.63
6. DEMANUELE, Marya 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:11.62 285 41.33 51.93 53.26 45.10
7. VELLA, Miyah 14 Aquahub 3:13.13 278 40.04 53.87 58.37 40.85
8. GALEA TESTAFERRATA, H.14 Neptunes WPSC 3:17.04 262 40.11 51.56 1:00.08 45.29

EM D - 15 yrs

1. ALLEN, Sophia 15 Sliema ASC 2:39.38 495 A 32.75 43.14 45.82 37.67
2. BONNICI, Yulya Anne 15 Sliema ASC 2:43.15 461 A 33.41 40.21 51.96 37.57
3. CASSAR, Ema Liz 15 Sliema ASC 2:48.80 417 A 35.06 43.62 51.44 38.68
4. MODZELEWSKA, Maria 15 AZS AWFiS Gdansk 2:56.83 362 B 34.81 47.25 54.60 40.17
5. BIANCHI, Daria 15 Neptunes WPSC 2:58.64 351 38.38 47.30 53.42 39.54
6. APAP, Elisabeth 15 Sliema ASC 3:16.45 264 44.09 52.06 56.66 43.64
7. DEBATTISTA, Eliya 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:19.72 251 43.03 50.87 1:01.37 44.45

EM E - 16 yrs

1. CASSAR, Ema 16 Neptunes WPSC 2:44.41 451 A 35.31 43.56 49.07 36.47
2. GATT, Zea 16 Neptunes WPSC 3:03.45 324 38.09 46.52 55.25 43.59

EM F - 17 yrs

1. ZAMMIT MOORE, Lisa 17 Neptunes WPSC 2:48.92 416 B 33.73 44.77 49.54 40.88
2. BUHAGIAR, Tatiana 17 Sliema ASC 2:53.63 383 B 36.94 45.91 50.59 40.19
3. MELI, Lara 17 Exiles SC 3:11.17 287 38.33 49.89 58.93 44.02
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31st Easter International Meet and National Swimming Championships 2024
Gzira, 4 - 6/4/2024

Event 501, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

EM Open AG - 18 yrs and Over

1. BORG, Kelsey 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.65 553 A 32.55 39.03 46.96 35.11
2. GALEA, Maya 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.70 552 A 32.09 40.73 44.22 36.66
3. CHETCUTI, Francesca 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:46.81 432 A 38.02 40.38 47.13 41.28
4. FELICE, Cristina 18 Exiles SC 2:48.85 416 B 35.48 44.81 51.31 37.25
5. PACE, Sabrina 19 SW Elite 3:08.16 301 39.13 48.82 54.17 46.04
6. CORTIS, Mariah 18 Sliema ASC 3:12.52 281 39.86 50.93 58.05 43.68
7. FORMOSA, Mackenzie 18 Exiles SC 3:43.85 178

Open

1. BORG, Kelsey 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.65 553 A 32.55 39.03 46.96 35.11
2. GALEA, Maya 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.70 552 A 32.09 40.73 44.22 36.66
3. FENECH ATTARD, Ella 14 Sirens ASC 2:35.89 529 A 32.26 39.89 48.33 35.41
4. ALLEN, Sophia 15 Sliema ASC 2:39.38 495 A 32.75 43.14 45.82 37.67
5. BONNICI, Yulya Anne 15 Sliema ASC 2:43.15 461 A 33.41 40.21 51.96 37.57
6. CASSAR, Ema 16 Neptunes WPSC 2:44.41 451 A 35.31 43.56 49.07 36.47
7. CHETCUTI, Francesca 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:46.81 432 A 38.02 40.38 47.13 41.28
8. CASSAR, Ema Liz 15 Sliema ASC 2:48.80 417 A 35.06 43.62 51.44 38.68
9. FELICE, Cristina 18 Exiles SC 2:48.85 416 B 35.48 44.81 51.31 37.25

10. ZAMMIT MOORE, Lisa 17 Neptunes WPSC 2:48.92 416 B 33.73 44.77 49.54 40.88
11. BUHAGIAR, Tatiana 17 Sliema ASC 2:53.63 383 B 36.94 45.91 50.59 40.19
12. CAMILLERI, Michela 13 Aquahub 2:53.89 381 B 37.18 45.62 55.13 35.96
13. KITIC, Dasa 13 Sliema ASC 2:54.72 376 B 36.94 46.34 52.90 38.54
14. CAMILLERI, Alisa 13 Southwaves Swimming Club2:55.22 372 B 35.90 49.24 48.86 41.22
15. ZAKREVSKA, Mariia 14 Exiles SC 2:55.64 370 B 35.66 43.21 55.10 41.67
16. MODZELEWSKA, Maria 15 AZS AWFiS Gdansk 2:56.83 362 B 34.81 47.25 54.60 40.17
17. BRIFFA FARRUGIA, Emma14 Aquahub 2:57.84 356 R 38.44 49.52 49.84 40.04
18. YILMAZ, Scarlett 14 Aquahub 2:58.49 352 R 38.35 48.15 52.66 39.33
19. BIANCHI, Daria 15 Neptunes WPSC 2:58.64 351 38.38 47.30 53.42 39.54
20. ALLEN, Georgia 13 Sliema ASC 2:59.15 348 38.06 46.79 54.20 40.10
21. ONIGA, Maia Diana 14 Neptunes WPSC 3:02.86 328 41.69 45.41 52.13 43.63
22. GATT, Zea 16 Neptunes WPSC 3:03.45 324 38.09 46.52 55.25 43.59
23. GALEA, Martina 12 Aquahub 3:07.15 306 39.00 50.48 54.32 43.35
24. CREMONA, Pippa 13 SW Elite 3:07.82 302 40.16 49.63 57.21 40.82
25. PACE, Sabrina 19 SW Elite 3:08.16 301 39.13 48.82 54.17 46.04
26. SCHEMBRI, Gwyneth 12 Southwaves Swimming Club3:08.60 299 38.10 49.31 54.93 46.26
27. SPITERI, Francesca 13 Sirens ASC 3:09.10 296 39.94 50.42 58.17 40.57
28. MELI, Lara 17 Exiles SC 3:11.17 287 38.33 49.89 58.93 44.02
29. DEMANUELE, Marya 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:11.62 285 41.33 51.93 53.26 45.10
30. PACE, Nina 13 Sliema ASC 3:11.88 283 40.35 49.61 58.95 42.97
31. CORTIS, Mariah 18 Sliema ASC 3:12.52 281 39.86 50.93 58.05 43.68
32. VELLA, Miyah 14 Aquahub 3:13.13 278 40.04 53.87 58.37 40.85
33. NEWMAN, Mia Rita 11 Sliema ASC 3:14.46 272 40.60 52.09 58.96 42.81
34. CAMILLERI, Sarah 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:14.59 272 40.69 52.19 58.78 42.93
35. APAP, Elisabeth 15 Sliema ASC 3:16.45 264 44.09 52.06 56.66 43.64
36. GALEA TESTAFERRATA, H.14 Neptunes WPSC 3:17.04 262 40.11 51.56 1:00.08 45.29
37. MICALLEF, Julie 12 D Sports Lab 3:18.52 256
38. MELI, Sienna 13 Sliema ASC 3:19.62 252
39. DEBATTISTA, Eliya 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:19.72 251 43.03 50.87 1:01.37 44.45
40. FAVA, Mickaya 11 Sirens ASC 3:20.21 249 46.94 50.54 59.86 42.87
41. CAMILLERI, Ema 10 Aquahub 3:21.50 245
42. ZAMMIT, Nicole 12 Neptunes WPSC 3:29.36 218 42.26 54.75 1:06.60 45.75
43. BUTTIGIEG, Harlee 12 Exiles SC 3:38.60 192
44. FORMOSA, Mackenzie 18 Exiles SC 3:43.85 178
45. VELLA WOOD, Katie-Anne13 Exiles SC 3:48.21 168


